Oct 16 2024 (16:00) India Rail Info 1

Patna - Delhi Special Fare SF Festival Special/02249 - SF - NR
PRY]/Prayagraj Junction (Allahabad) to CNB/Kanpur Central
3h 10m - 194 km - 0 halts - Departs Sat

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 PNBE |Patna Junction 17:50 0o |1 0 29 |57 |ECR
2 |DNR |Danapur 18:10 18:15 5m |0 |1 10 |79 |54 |ECR
3 ARA Ara Junction 18:45 18:47 2m 1 49 78 |59 |ECR
4 |BXR  |Buxar 19:40 19:42 2m [0 |1 118 |52 |68 |ECR
5 |DDU |Pt. DD Upadhyaya 21:30 21:40 10m (0 |1 211 |5 79 |ECR
Junction (Mughalsarai)
6 |PRY] [PrayagrajJunction 00:30 00:35 5m |0 (2 |364 |61 |97 |NCR
(Allahabad)
7 |CNB |Kanpur Central 03:45 03:50 5m |0 |2 559 |64 |127 |NCR
8 DLI Old Delhi Junction 11:00 0 |2 994 |- 219 [NR

Oct 16 2024 (16:00) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



